
330 Fair Lane, Building A
Placerville, California

530 621-5390
FAX 622-3645

www.edcgov.us/bos/

County of El Dorado

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-1949

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:12/13/2018 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:4/2/2019 4/2/2019

Title: Department of Transportation recommending the Board approve and authorize the Chair to sign First
Amendment to Road Improvement Agreement for Mercy Housing Sunset Lane Apartments, Offsite
Improvements AGMT 13-53705 with Mercy Housing California 55, extending the performance period
to January 4, 2020.

FUNDING:  Developer Funded.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. A - Approved CRS, 2. B - First Amendment to 13-53705, 3. Executed Agreement 13-53705

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard of Supervisors4/2/2019 1 Pass

County of El Dorado Printed on 5/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

